

Ref: CW/RT/SS/27032018
Date: 27/3/2018

To,
Managing Director
The Linkers International (PVT) Ltd
Attn: SYED MAHMOUD ALI

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL

Sub: Offer for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of 100KVA Sub-station

PART A				
SL #	Descriptions	Qty	Unit	Unit price IN TAKA
				Total price IN TAKA
01)	11kV Drop-out Fuse : -Cost of complete 11KV Drop-out fuse as per attached technical specifications.	1	Set	8,000
				8,000
02)	11KV Lightning Arrestor : -Cost of complete 11KV Lightning Arrestor as per attached technical specifications.	1	Set	5,000
				5,000
03)	100 KVA OIL IMMERSED TRANSFORMER -Cost of 100 KVA Oil Immersed X-Former as per attached technical specifications.	1	Nos	237,220
				237,220
04)	LT SWITCHGEAR PANEL : -Cost of component for LT Switchgear as per attached technical specifications.	1	Sets	136,500
				136,500
05)	100A MULTI ATS : - 1 Set -Cost of component for Multi ATS as per attached technical specifications.	1	Sets	274,500
				274,500
06)	60KVAR AUTO/MANUAL PFI PLANT : -Cost of component for 60 KVAR PFI Plant as per attached technical specifications.	1	Sets	122,380
				122,380
07)	Heat Shrinkable Kit :	4	Set	1,500
				6,000
08)	DELIVERY, INSTALLATION & TESTING (Cost of complete of the above without any cable & civil works)	1	Job	45,000
				45,000
Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT				834,600

PART B				
SL #	Descriptions	Qty	Unit	Unit price IN TAKA
				Total price IN TAKA
01)	EARTHING -Cost of complete Earthing	5	Set	17,000
				85,000
Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT				85,000

PART C

SL #	Descriptions	Qty	Unit	Unit price IN TAKA	Total price IN TAKA
01)	MISC FEE FOR ELB -Cost of complete Misc. Fee for ELB for ground floor	1	Set	40,000	40,000
02)	MISC FEE FOR LOAD SANCTION -Cost of complete Misc. Fee for Load Sanction	1	Set	150,000	150,000
Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT					190,000

PART D

SL #	Descriptions	Qty	Unit	Unit price IN TAKA	Total price IN TAKA
01)	HT METER -Cost of complete HT Meter	1	Set	220,000	220,000
02)	THREE PHASE DIGITAL METER -Cost of complete Misc. Fee for Load Sanction	8	Set	5,800	46,400
Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT					266,400

PART E

SL #	Descriptions	Qty	Unit	Unit price IN TAKA	Total price IN TAKA
01)	Solar System on grid	2.4	KW	85,000	204,000
Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT					204,000

PART F

SL #	Descriptions	Qty	Unit	Unit price IN TAKA	Total price IN TAKA
01)	Tempest Brand 60 kVA Diesel Generator with Perkins Engine & Stamford alternator	1	Set	968,500	968,500
02)	Local canopy for 60 kVA Genset	1	Pcs	120,000	120,000
03)	Commissioning Materials (As per attached BOQ)	1	Set	34,911	34,911
Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT					1,123,411

Grand Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT 2,703,411
Special Discount 203,411

-After Discount Grand Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT **2,500,000**

final

This amount is to be finalized for Sub Station & Generator
as per documents.

Signature
27/03/19
Cross world

Signature
owner side
27/03/19